



2025 Fireball World Championship

Penalty Report

Date 2025-08-29 15:54 CEST

Item No. 22

Race No. 9

Leg Beat - 2

Protestor FIREBALL - SUI 14952 - 217 - Hans Ulrich Bacher Mirjam Bacher

Protestee FIREBALL - GBR 15113 - 159

Description

SUI 14952 violated rule 18.3.a

Penalty Taken

Two Turns

Printed at 2025-09-09 17:56 CEST